PHEHR H0L

20224E12H 238
18:00.
i R (BR)
(=R

12/23 ~ BRPPIBEAY ¥ 2— VDTN

HE SHSc DB EBBOHL BT ET,
VR LR B85 &L TEIBY, EEILEL FiFEd,

ST, BHEDREIZIY, FRROMIRT Pa—NVEERLET,
RETEKREEZBHITLETHRELLBRIGFLWVORBEVEL EiFEd,

i H

iy A E AH AW

HH

D %

Lwd LN | hEsfE R ORE VR 55 ) 12 H 24 A (1)
bi[1$ 12H250(H) 9:00
Kb 12A27HCK)| 8:00
HU 12H28H(K)| 9:00

9:00
20:00
12:00
19:00

MBI T 1, KBRS,
U, KIRMJA AP a—),

LA P a— NS BB REGENRHVET D THLNLH T T RIS,




